Upon completion this form should be mailed to the par-

ents(s)/guardian(s) of the student for completion of Part II of the form. Treatment must 

commence within thirty (30) days and medical and dental expenses are only reimbursable 

if incurred within one hundred-four (104) weeks from the date of injury. Bills must be 

submitted within one hundred-eighty (180) days of treatment.  

6.   Catastrophic Medical Coverage 

A policy providing catastrophic medical coverage has been purchased in the name of The 

Brother of the Christian Schools and Affiliates on behalf of the Participating Institutions